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Modification Number:

Order Number: 

Date Signed:

Current Completion Date:

Ultimate Completion Date:

Dollars Obligated:

Type of Contract:

PBSC:

Contract Bundling: 

Product Service Code:

CIN/DUNS:

Contractor Name from Contract: 

Extent Competed:

Solicitation Procedures:

Reason Not Competed:

Pre-Award Synopsis Requirement:

Contracting Officer's Determination
of Business Size: 

Subcontracting Plan:

IDV Type:

Award Type:  

Contractor's Tin: 

HUBZone: 

Small Disadvantaged Business:

Woman Owned Business: 

Veteran Owned Business:

Vendor Address City:

Vendor Address State: 

Government Contract Specialist:

Project Title Description :

Contract Status Code: 

Report Name: TAB05

Operating Division: 'CMS'

Contracting Agency Code:

Contracting Office Code: 

Contract Number:

10/01/2009

NAICS Code: 

09/30/2010 To

 To 

 To

 To

Run Date: 01/03/2011 03:01 PM

Sort Criteria: Operating Division, Reporting Agency

Type Set Aside:

Evaluated Preference: 



Departmental Contracts Information System

Contract Trends by Reporting Agency and Contracting Office

01/03/2011 03:01 PMRun Date:

Report Name: TAB05

Date Signed: 10/01/2009 09/30/2010- 

Note: actions with $0 Dollars Obligated are included

Page: 2 of 2

CMS

DHGO
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 0

 $643,135.00

 $0.00

 89

 1

 $115,003,113.92

 $160,146.00

 226

 3

 $424,100,622.83

 $2,313,090.25

 55

 0

 $29,703,099.72

 $0.00

 250

 0

 $9,345,478.27

 $0.00

 1,762

 300

 $2,469,966,838.10

 $277,397,888.05

DHGOTotal  35  $643,135.00  90  $115,163,259.92  229  $426,413,713.08  55  $29,703,099.72  250  $9,345,478.27  2,062  $2,747,364,726.15

Office Code Count Dollars Count Dollars Count Dollars Count   Dollars Count Dollars Count Dollars

Centers for Medicare and Medicaid ServicesReporting Agency:

CMSTotal  35  $643,135.00  90  $115,163,259.92  229  $426,413,713.08  55  $29,703,099.72  250  $9,345,478.27  2,062  $2,747,364,726.15

Centers for Medicare and Medicaid ServicesOperating Division: 

 35  $643,135.00  90  $115,163,259.92  229  $426,413,713.08  55  $29,703,099.72  250  $9,345,478.27  2,062  $2,747,364,726.15Total Department:

IDV DCA DO BPA CALL PO MODS

 (

 ( 

  )

  )

Department Total Actions:

Department Total Dollars:

 2,721

 $3,328,633,412.14

Agency Total Actions:

Agency Total Dollars:

 2,721

 $3,328,633,412.14

Division Total Actions:

Division Total Dollars:

 2,721

 $3,328,633,412.14


