Page: 1 of 2

Query Selection Criteria:						
Run Date:	01/03/2011 (	03:01 PM		I	Evaluated Pref	erence:
Report Name:	TAB05			,	Woman Owne	d Business:
Operating Division:	'CMS'			,	Veteran Owne	d Business:
Contracting Agency Code:				,	Vendor Addres	ss City:
Contracting Office Code:				,	Vendor Addres	ss State:
Contract Number:						
Modification Number:				(	Government C	ontract Specialist:
Order Number:				I	Project Title De	escription :
Date Signed:	10/01/2009	To 09/3	30/2010	(	Contract Statu	s Code:
Current Completion Date:		To				
Ultimate Completion Date:		То				
Dollars Obligated:		То				
Type of Contract:						
PBSC:				;	Sort Criteria:	Operating Division, Reporting Agency
Contract Bundling:						
CIN/DUNS:						
Contractor Name from Contract:						
Extent Competed:						
Contracting Officer's Determination of Business Size:						
Solicitation Procedures:						
Type Set Aside:						
Reason Not Competed:						
Pre-Award Synopsis Requirement:						
Subcontracting Plan:						
IDV Type:						
Award Type:						
Contractor's Tin:						
HUBZone:						

Small Disadvantaged Business:

NAICS Code:

Product Service Code:

## Departmental Contracts Information System Contract Trends by Reporting Agency and Contracting Office

Report Name: TAB05 Page: 2 of 2

Date Signed: 10/01/2009 - 09/30/2010 Run Date: 01/03/2011 03:01 PM

Operating Division: Centers for Medicare and Medicaid Services ( CMS )

Reporting Agency: Centers for Medicare and Medicaid Services ( DHGO )

		IDV		DCA	DC	1	BPA (	CALL		PO		MODS
Office Code	Count	Dollars	Count	Dollars	Count	Dollars	Count	Dollars	Count	Dollars	Count	Dollars
00500	35	\$643,135.00	89	\$115,003,113.92	226	\$424,100,622.83	55	\$29,703,099.72	250	\$9,345,478.27	1,762	\$2,469,966,838.10
00NAF	0	\$0.00	1	\$160,146.00	3	\$2,313,090.25	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	300	\$277,397,888.05
Total DHGO	35	\$643,135.00	90	\$115,163,259.92	229	\$426,413,713.08	55	\$29,703,099.72	250	\$9,345,478.27	2,062	\$2,747,364,726.15

Agency Total Actions: 2,721

Agency Total Dollars: \$3,328,633,412.14

Total CMS 35 \$643,135.00 90 \$115,163,259.92 229 \$426,413,713.08 55 \$29,703,099.72 250 \$9,345,478.27 2,062 \$2,747,364,726.15

Division Total Actions: 2,721

**Division Total Dollars:** \$3,328,633,412.14

Total Department: 35 \$643,135.00 90 \$115,163,259.92 229 \$426,413,713.08 55 \$29,703,099.72 250 \$9,345,478.27 2,062 \$2,747,364,726.15

Department Total Actions: 2,721

Department Total Dollars: \$3,328,633,412.14

Note: actions with \$0 Dollars Obligated are included